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TOEFL READING AND WRITING

READING

26
25
23

23

24
24

24
24
25

24
21

24

21

22

23

25

24

Teacher: Mr. Aalaee

WRITING

28
26
22

23

24
24

25
25
27

25
21

24

20

22

24

25

24

CLASS
ACTIVITY
40
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40

40
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40
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40
40

40
38

38

38

40

40

40

40

TOTAL

94
91
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86

88
88

89
89
92

89
80

86

79

84

87

90

88
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Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
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25

23

22

24

24

26
22

23
24
23
25

Absent
23

25

21

25

25

20
23

25

23

23

24

26

28
22

24
25
23
26

Absent
24

26

20

25

26

20
23

40

40

35

40

40

40
40

40
40
40
40

Absent
40

40

25

40

40

35
40

90

86

80

88

90

94
84

87
89
86
91

Absent
87

91

66

90

91

75
86

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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